
WCSD 2023-2024 Calendar Summary
Sep 4, 2023 – Mon No School – Labor Day

Sep 5, 2023 – Tue First Day Students Report

Oct 16, 2023 - Mon Parent Teacher Conferences (Grades 7-12)

Oct 17, 2023 - Tue Parent Teacher Conferences (Grades K-4)
Oct 19, 2023 - Thu Parent Teacher Conferences (Grades 5-6)

Oct 20, 2023 - Fri No School - Parent Teacher Conferences (Grades K-12 am only)
Oct 26, 2023 - Thu No School –Fall Break

Oct 27, 2023 - Fri No School  - Fall Break
Nov 3, 2023 - Fri First Quarter Ends

Nov 20, 2023 – Mon No School – Staff Development

Nov 21, 2023 - Tue No School – Staff Development

Nov 22, 2023 – Wed No School

Nov 23, 2023 – Thu No School - Thanksgiving

Nov 24, 2023 – Fri No School

Dec 5, 2023 - Tue First Trimester Ends (Grades K-6)
Dec 25, 2023 - Mon No School - Winter Break

Dec 26, 2023 - Tue No School - Winter Break
Dec 27, 2023 - Wed No School - Winter Break

Dec 28, 2023 - Thu No School - Winter Break
Dec 29, 2023 - Fri No School - Winter Break

Jan 1, 2024  - Mon No School - Winter Break

Jan 15, 2024 – Mon No School – Staff Development

Jan 19, 2024 – Fri First Semester Ends (7-12

Jan 22, 2024 -Mon No School – Staff Work Day

Mar 1, 2024 – Fri No School – Staff Development

Mar 8, 2024 – Fri Second Trimester Ends (K-6)

Mar 18,  2024 - Mon Parent Teacher Conferences (Grades 7-12)
Mar 19, 2024 - Tue Parent Teacher Conferences (Grades K-4)

Mar 21, 2024 - Thu Parent Teacher Conferences (Grades 5-6)
Mar 21, 2024 – Thu Third Quarter Ends
Mar 22, 2024 - Fri No School - Parent Teacher Conferences (Grades K-12 am only)

Mar 25, 2024 - Mon No School - Spring Break
Mar 26, 2024 - Tue No School - Spring Break

Mar 27, 2024 - Wed No School - Spring Break
Mar 28, 2024 - Thu No School - Spring Break

Mar 29, 2024 - Fri No School - Spring Break
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WCSD 2023-2024 Calendar Summary
May 20, 2024 – Mon No School - Staff Development Day

May 27, 2024 - Mon No School - Memorial Day

June 7, 2024- Fri Last Day for Students
June 7, 2024- Fri Third Trimester Ends (Grades K-6)
June 7, 2024- Fri Second Semester Ends (Grades 7-12)
June 10, 2024 – Fri Possible snow make up day
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